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Part Number

584926-00
382492-00
000000-00
000000-00
330019-04
148902-00
583495-01
90517735

583484-01
584329-00
610004-01
630148-00
383370-00
147505-00
148422-00
000000-00
000000-00
383370-00

PartsList for BV4000A Type4

Description

FAN

NUT,PLASTIC

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW,PLASTITE
WASHER,PLAIN
BRAND LABEL
VACUUM ADAPTER
BLOWER ASSY
CONCENTRATOR
SHOULDER BAG
TRASH CAN ADAPTER
TUBE ASSM.
TOP,FABRIC

HOSE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
TUBE ASSM.
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